
Prime 8.047-Acre Corner
Development Site

11550 Farm to Market Road 1764
Santa Fe, TX 77510

FOR SALE

17101 Mill Forest Ste 171 | Webster, TX  77598 | Phone: (281) 650-1678 | https://www.bprhouston.com/



PROPERTY SUMMARY
11550 FARM TO MARKET ROAD 1764 | SANTA FE, TX 77510

BAYOU PROPERTIES REALTY
17101 Mill Forest Ste 171
Webster, TX  77598

JOHN BRAUN, CCIM, CPM
President
O: (281) 286-6500
C: 281-650-1678
jsbraun_1@yahoo.com
0519754, TX

Property Summary
Price: $2,600,000

Lot Size: 8.05 Acres

Access: Frontage

Cross Streets: FM 1764 and Avenue
F

Permitted Uses: Mixed Use

Zoning: Commercial

APN: 1095-0000-0128-001

Property Overview
8.047 - acre property ideal for fuel retail, convenience store, or
mixed-use. Shovel-ready with level, mostly cleared topography.
Strategically located at the intersection of two high-traffic
corridors, this site delivers superior drive-by exposure and growth
potential. 
Perfect for investors, developers, or operators seeking a high-
visibility, high-traffic location.
Location Overview
This 8.047-acre parcel offers: 499.68 ft frontage on F.M. 1764 580
ft frontage on Avenue F 
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 810 13,276 37,817
Female 814 13,935 39,590
Total Population 1,624 27,211 77,407

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 305 5,557 15,716
Ages 15-24 187 3,328 9,527
Ages 25-54 621 11,234 31,682
Ages 55-64 201 2,954 8,689
Ages 65+ 309 4,139 11,794

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 1,187 15,755 41,188
Black 30 3,039 12,416
Am In/AK Nat 4 41 116
Hawaiian 2 30 46
Hispanic 347 7,039 19,986
Asian 18 803 2,198
Multi-Racial 34 479 1,362
Other 2 27 93

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $94,787 $93,431 $92,415
< $15,000 48 437 2,013
$15,000-$24,999 46 415 1,230
$25,000-$34,999 74 604 1,665
$35,000-$49,999 58 753 2,210
$50,000-$74,999 27 1,367 4,082
$75,000-$99,999 70 1,798 4,212
$100,000-$149,999 118 2,095 6,076
$150,000-$199,999 90 1,360 3,485
> $200,000 86 975 3,293

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 713 11,258 32,833
Occupied 615 9,806 28,265
Owner Occupied 472 7,415 20,312
Renter Occupied 143 2,391 7,953
Vacant 97 1,452 4,569
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After a distinguished service in the Marine Corps, John Braun, CCIM, CPM, TRLP, GRI,
TRLS launched his real estate career in 2003 as a property manager and landlord leasing
agent, overseeing a portfolio of office-warehouse, office, and retail spaces totaling
approximately 500,000 square feet.  In 2004, he expanded into sales and tenant/landlord
representation for third-party clients.  Throughout his career, John has closed lease
transactions ranging from 1,000 square feet valued at $6,800 to deals as large as
250,000 square feet totaling over $12.3 million, spanning countless transactions of
every scale in between.

John earned his CCIM designation in 2005 and CPM in 2006.  He was elected to the
Houston Association of Realtors (HAR) board of directors as one of only two
commercial chairs, with re-elections for second and third terms.  He has actively
participated in multiple committees at HAR and the Texas Association of Realtors (TAR).
Currently, he chairs the Bay Area PALS and Management Central committees at HAR,
while serving on the commercial committee and professional standards at TAR.  He has
also served as a TAR director.

As an approved instructor for the Texas Association of Realtors, John teaches courses
including Graduate REALTOR® Institute (GRI), Leasing, and Property Management.  He
holds a prestigious Dave Ramsey Endorsed Local Provider (ELP) designation for
commercial real estate—one of just two such specialists in all of Houston.  Additionally,
HAR named John one of Houston's "20 Under 40 Rising Stars" in real estate.
With a proven track record of leadership, expertise, and commitment to excellence, John
Braun continues to deliver exceptional results for clients across Houston's residential
and commercial landscape.  
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of
illustrative projections and analysis. The information provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any
legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before
making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from Bayou Properties Realty its directors, officers, agents, advisors,
affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for
any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Bayou Properties Realty its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or
warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or
received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not
a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to
such party. Bayou Properties Realty will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party
unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct
their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected
by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Bayou Properties Realty makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Bayou
Properties Realty does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may
differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a
party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in
order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should
be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether
the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by Bayou Properties Realty in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.


